PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Micron Sizes
0.1, 0.22, 0.45, 1.2
*Temperature ratings vary and depend on pressure and time under load.
GPUR Series
PS General Grade
Pleated Filter Cartridge
APPLICATIONS

systems
PERFORMANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
Bubble Point≥
(Water)
Diffusion Flow≤
(10”Ø69mm)
4.5Bar 35ml/min@3.9Bar
3.2Bar 25ml/min@1.7Bar
2.75Bar 25ml/min@1.7Bar
Micron
0.1µm
0.22µm
0.45µm
GPUR Series
PS General Grade
Pleated Filter Cartridge
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance
observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty,
specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can
vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates
and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
INTEGRITY TEST
GPUR -10 02 -213 -B
Lengths Removal Rating End Cap Seal Material
97=9.75”
10=10”
20=20”
30=30”
40=40”
01=0.10µm
02=0.20µm
04=0.45µm
12=1.20µm
DOE = DOE
213 = 213 Internal O-Ring
222FL = 222/Flat
222FN = 222/Fin (Spear)
226FL = 226/Flat
226FN = 226/Fin (Spear)
B = Buna N
E = EPDM
V= Viton®
S = Silicone
T = Teflon®
(GPUR-1002-213-B)